
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $400.30
2024-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/29	to	8/4 txn_YRH9pOR -$14.35 $385.95
2024-08-07 Donation	from	Kelly	McKeough txn_AWHnPKq $20.00 $405.95
2024-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/5	to	8/11 txn_yXHbGx8 -$1.40 $404.55
2024-08-12 Donation	from	Anna	Mather txn_PVHK86L $50.00 $454.55
2024-08-15 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_wNHKe9w $30.00 $484.55
2024-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/12	to	8/18 txn_LgHJ5E6 -$3.57 $480.98
2024-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/19	to	8/25 txn_PVHK9KM -$2.03 $478.95
2024-08-27 Donation	from	Katherine txn_d7Hv2YO $50.00 $528.95
2024-08-27 Donation	from	Nikki	DelZenero txn_brHORvd $20.00 $548.95

WITHDRAWN:	$21.35.	DEPOSITED:	$170.00. $548.95

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


